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05/26/2011
	County
	Provider Relations Team

	Androscoggin 
	Brenda.Holden@maine.gov 
624-6927
	

	Aroostook 
	Brenda.L.Haney@maine.gov
(L-Z) 624-6925
	

	Cumberland 
	Barbara.Manns@maine.gov
 (N-Z)

624-6966
	Gary.Bell@maine.gov
(A – M)
624-6941

	Franklin 
	Sherry.Baldwin@maine.gov 

624-6924
	

	Hancock
	Robert.Giroux@maine.gov
(M-Z)  624-6942
	

	
	Heidi.J.Goodale@maine.gov
(A-L)    624-6926
	

	Kennebec
	Linda.Leet@maine.gov
(A-L) 624-6935
	

	
	Valerie.Hooper@maine.gov 

(M-Z)  624-6950
	

	Knox 
	Valerie.Hooper@maine.gov 

624-6950
	

	Lincoln
	Linda.Leet@maine.gov
624-6935
	

	Out of State and Reid Providers
	Paula.Glendenning@maine.gov
(A-M)
624-6938
	 Sherry.Baldwin@maine.gov 

(N-Z and Mass General Hospital and Mass General Physician Org)
 624-6924

	Oxford
	Sherry.Baldwin@maine.gov 

624-6924
	

	Penobscot
	Robert.Giroux@maine.gov
(M-Z ) 624-6942
	

	
	Heidi.J.Goodale@maine.gov
(A-L)
	

	Piscataquis
	Brenda.L.Haney@maine.gov
(L-Z) 624-6925
	

	Sagadahoc
	Linda.Leet@maine.gov 

624-6935
	

	Somerset
	Sherry.Baldwin@maine.gov 

624-6924
	

	Waldo
	Valerie. Hooper@maine.gov
624-6950
	

	Washington
	Brenda.L.Haney@maine.gov
(L-Z) 624-6925
	

	York
	Gary.Bell@maine.gov
(A – M)
624-6941
	Barbara Manns @maine.gov

 (N-Z)

624-6966
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Bob Giroux  (M-Z)


 


Heidi Goodale (A-L)








Brenda Haney  Including All Indian Health Providers)





Linda Leet (A-L)





Valerie Hooper (M - Z)
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Sherry Baldwin


(N – Z and Mass General Hospital and Mass General Physician Org)
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